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Points Report

Dover International Speedway

28th Annual 5-hour ENERGY 200 benefiting
Living Beyond Breast Cancer

21131  Sam Hornish Jr. 18 989 0 0 28 3 1 2 1 0$1,005,953

18102  Austin Dillon 16 985 -4 -4 28 6 0 1 2 0$953,955

1793  Elliott Sadler 9 947 -42 -38 28 0 0 1 4 1$836,638

1664  Regan Smith 15 946 -43 -1 28 0 2 0 3 -1$764,604

18135  Brian Vickers 10 942 -47 -4 28 0 0 1 5 0$817,618

1346  Justin Allgaier 6 919 -70 -23 28 1 0 0 6 0$749,296

1237  Brian Scott 8 916 -73 -3 28 1 0 1 7 0$752,569

1768  Trevor Bayne 12 903 -86 -13 28 1 1 1 8 0$787,763

1589  Kyle Larson # 6 864 -125 -39 28 0 0 5 9 0$783,090

10310  Parker Kligerman 5 820 -169 -44 28 0 0 3 10 0$711,382

6211  Alex Bowman # 2 765 -224 -55 28 1 0 1 11 0$697,438

4012  Nelson Piquet Jr. # 0 729 -260 -36 28 0 0 3 12 0$648,758

2013  Mike Bliss 2 699 -290 -30 28 0 0 3 13 0$630,628

4014  Travis Pastrana 2 639 -350 -60 28 1 0 5 14 0$636,178

2015  Jeremy Clements 6 552 -437 -87 26 0 0 5 15 0$576,608

3116  Michael Annett 2 543 -446 -9 20 0 0 3 17 1$461,530

1017  Mike Wallace 1 519 -470 -24 28 0 0 4 18 1$598,287

1018  Reed Sorenson 1 517 -472 -2 27 0 0 7 16 -2$592,242

1019  Eric McClure 1 437 -552 -80 24 0 0 4 19 0$531,673

0020  Joe Nemechek 1 430 -559 -7 23 0 0 4 20 0$512,513

3021  Cole Whitt 1 367 -622 -63 13 0 0 1 21 0$272,469

0022  Johanna Long 0 337 -652 -30 16 0 0 3 22 0$369,072

2023  Brad Sweet 0 303 -686 -34 12 0 0 2 25 2$267,836

0024  Jeffrey Earnhardt 3 301 -688 -2 15 0 0 3 23 -1$344,714

0025  Landon Cassill 0 294 -695 -7 19 0 0 4 26 1$375,604

0026  Blake Koch 1 289 -700 -5 23 0 0 14 24 -2$426,503

0027  Dexter Stacey 0 240 -749 -49 15 0 0 3 28 1$271,732

0028  Jamie Dick 0 227 -762 -13 14 0 0 6 29 1$285,039

0029  Jeff Green 0 221 -768 -6 27 0 0 23 30 1$408,325

0030  Joey Gase 0 213 -776 -8 18 0 0 12 31 1$294,841

0031  Josh Wise 0 196 -793 -17 18 0 0 13 32 1$289,671

1032  Robert Richardson 0 189 -800 -7 12 0 0 2 33 1$301,476

0033  Hal Martin 1 177 -812 -12 11 0 0 3 34 1$262,549

2034  Chris Buescher 0 170 -819 -7 6 0 0 0 35 1$103,086

0035  Kenny Wallace 0 155 -834 -15 7 0 0 1 36 1$108,190

0036  Juan Carlos Blum 0 140 -849 -15 10 0 0 2 37 1$232,966

1037  Jason White 0 138 -851 -2 9 0 0 6 38 1$224,408

0038  Kevin Lepage 0 138 -851 0 9 0 0 5 39 1$167,996

0039  Kyle Fowler 0 119 -870 -19 7 0 0 1 40 1$145,223

2040  Drew Herring 1 118 -871 -1 4 1 0 1 41 1$104,505

0041  Mike Harmon 1 106 -883 -12 7 0 0 2 42 1$174,179

0042  Carl Long 0 95 -894 -11 9 0 0 7 44 2$136,882

0043  Ken Butler 0 82 -907 -13 6 0 0 3 43 0$112,969

1144  Max Papis 1 81 -908 -1 3 0 0 1 45 1$69,375

1045  Ryan Reed 0 81 -908 0 3 0 0 0 46 1$61,335

0046  Harrison Rhodes 0 78 -911 -3 7 0 0 2 47 1$130,256

0047  Daryl Harr 0 78 -911 0 5 0 0 1 48 1$97,941
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DNFs PPos G/LMoney Won

BPts -  Bonus Points, -Ldr/-Nxt = Points behind Leader/Next higher, PPos = Previous Position, G/L = Points standing gain/loss, (i) Ineligible for driver points in this series



0048  Danny Efland 1 78 -911 0 6 0 0 4 50 2$127,561

0049  Tony Raines 1 76 -913 -2 6 0 0 4 49 0$99,601

0050  Morgan Shepherd 0 64 -925 -12 8 0 0 7 57 7$106,439

1151  Owen Kelly 1 62 -927 -2 2 0 0 0 51 0$47,225

0052  Billy Johnson 1 59 -930 -3 2 0 0 0 52 0$37,950

0053  Kenny Habul 0 54 -935 -5 3 0 0 1 53 0$42,440

0054  Scott Lagasse Jr. 0 52 -937 -2 3 0 0 1 54 0$86,518

0055  Stanton Barrett 0 51 -938 -1 3 0 0 1 55 0$48,548

0056  Kyle Kelley 0 50 -939 -1 3 0 0 1 56 0$54,470

0057  TJ Bell 0 50 -939 0 6 0 0 5 61 4$75,893

0058  Chase Miller 0 48 -941 -2 9 0 0 9 58 0$113,856

0059  Ryan Ellis 0 40 -949 -8 4 0 0 3 68 9$55,481

0060  Brad Teague 0 38 -951 -2 3 0 0 1 70 10$62,730

0061  Tanner Berryhill 0 37 -952 -1 5 0 0 3 59 -2$72,605

1062  Ryan Gifford 0 35 -954 -2 1 0 0 0 60 -2$25,675

0063  Donnie Neuenberger 0 35 -954 0 2 0 0 1 71 8$37,256

0064  Johnny O'connell 0 32 -957 -3 1 0 0 0 62 -2$19,400

0065  Kevin O'connell 0 32 -957 0 2 0 0 1 63 -2$25,085

0066  Matt Dibenedetto 0 31 -958 -1 6 0 0 6 64 -2$79,965

0067  Brett Butler 0 29 -960 -2 3 0 0 3 65 -2$57,494

0068  Anthony Gandon 0 28 -961 -1 2 0 0 0 66 -2$35,645

0069  Bobby Gerhart 0 28 -961 0 2 0 0 1 67 -2$31,625

0070  Derek White 0 27 -962 -1 2 0 0 2 69 -1$35,080

0071  Ryan Preece 0 20 -969 -7 1 0 0 0 72 1$11,435

0072  Steve Wallace 0 19 -970 -1 1 0 0 0 73 1$12,225

0073  TJ Duke 0 19 -970 0 1 0 0 0 131 58$20,391

0074  Andrew Ranger 0 18 -971 -1 3 0 0 1 74 0$37,235

0075  John Young 0 16 -973 -2 1 0 0 0 75 0$12,320

0076  Richard Harriman 0 15 -974 -1 1 0 0 0 76 0$19,825

0077  Tim Andrews 0 14 -975 -1 1 0 0 1 77 0$22,475

0078  Travis Sauter 0 14 -975 0 1 0 0 0 78 0$20,000

0079  Maryeve Dufault 0 13 -976 -1 1 0 0 0 79 0$22,150

0080  Tim Schendel 0 11 -978 -2 1 0 0 1 80 0$13,335

0081  Paulie Harraka 0 9 -980 -2 1 0 0 1 81 0$21,880

0082  Alx Danielsson 0 7 -982 -2 1 0 0 1 82 0$11,635

0083  David Green 0 6 -983 -1 1 0 0 1 83 0$18,461

0084  Jason Bowles 0 5 -984 -1 2 0 0 2 84 0$23,490

0085  Derrike Cope 0 5 -984 0 1 0 0 1 85 0$10,350

181786  Kyle Busch(i) 0 0 -989 -5 21 8 10 1 86 0$927,150

8887  Brad Keselowski(i) 0 0 -989 -5 12 1 5 0 87 0$542,305

10888  Joey Logano(i) 0 0 -989 -5 13 1 3 0 88 0$442,900

2289  A J Allmendinger(i) 0 0 -989 -5 2 1 2 0 89 0$108,675

8790  Kevin Harvick(i) 0 0 -989 -5 9 0 1 1 90 0$252,885

9391  Matt Kenseth(i) 0 0 -989 -5 11 0 1 1 91 0$309,582

2192  Ryan Blaney(i) 0 0 -989 -5 2 0 1 0 92 0$106,475

1193  Tony Stewart(i) 0 0 -989 -5 1 0 1 0 93 0$109,220

7394  Kasey Kahne(i) 0 0 -989 -5 11 0 0 0 94 0$260,130

1195  James Buescher(i) 0 0 -989 -5 2 0 0 0 95 0$71,650

1196  Michael McDowell(i) 0 0 -989 -5 5 1 0 2 96 0$117,325

3297  Matt Crafton(i) 0 0 -989 -5 3 0 0 0 97 0$114,195

2198  Paul Menard(i) 0 0 -989 -5 3 0 0 1 98 0$63,905

3399  Dale Earnhardt Jr.(i) 0 0 -989 -5 4 0 0 0 99 0$154,750

22100  Kurt Busch(i) 0 0 -989 -5 3 0 0 1 100 0$109,052

10101  Ty Dillon(i) 0 0 -989 -5 7 0 0 1 101 0$157,245
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10102  Marcos Ambrose(i) 0 0 -989 -5 1 0 0 0 102 0$15,250

10103  Jeb Burton(i) 0 0 -989 -5 1 0 0 0 103 0$15,265

10104  Aric Almirola(i) 0 0 -989 -5 1 0 0 0 104 0$16,325

10105  Jamie McMurray(i) 0 0 -989 -5 1 0 0 0 105 0$16,850

00106  Brendan Gaughan(i) 0 0 -989 -5 3 0 0 0 106 0$51,565

00107  Jimmie Johnson(i) 0 0 -989 -5 1 0 0 0 107 0$13,975

00108  Dakoda Armstrong(i) 0 0 -989 -5 4 0 0 1 108 0$67,570

00109  Joey Coulter(i) 0 0 -989 -5 3 0 0 1 109 0$64,060

00110  John Wes Townley(i) 0 0 -989 -5 2 0 0 1 110 0$31,569

00111  Ryan Sieg(i) 0 0 -989 -5 3 0 0 0 111 0$63,941

00112  Tomy Drissi(i) 0 0 -989 -5 1 0 0 0 112 0$19,150

00113  Chad 0 0 -989 -5 5 0 0 1 113 0$106,250

00114  Scott Riggs(i) 0 0 -989 -5 3 0 0 1 114 0$59,590

00115  David Starr(i) 0 0 -989 -5 1 0 0 0 115 0$27,928

00116  Bryan Silas(i) 0 0 -989 -5 3 0 0 1 116 0$52,495

00117  Ron Fellows(i) 0 0 -989 -5 1 0 0 0 117 0$19,295

00118  Alex Kennedy(i) 0 0 -989 -5 1 0 0 0 118 0$18,685

00119  Richard Ehrgott 0 0 -989 -5 1 0 0 0 119 0$13,960

00120  JJ Yeley(i) 0 0 -989 -5 14 0 0 14 121 1$187,079

00121  Danica Patrick(i) 0 0 -989 -5 2 0 0 2 120 -1$56,960

00122  Derek Thorn 0 0 -989 -5 0 0 0 0 122 0$0

00123  Tim Cowen 0 0 -989 -5 0 0 0 0 123 0$0

00124  Martin Roy 0 0 -989 -5 0 0 0 0 164 40$0
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